C
B
D
 A
G RAD
BOLT SIZE
E
F F

6. SEE PACKAGING LABEL FOR TIGHTENING TORQUE
    INFORMATION
7. PKG QTY:
    6 = 6
OR
PART
NUMBER FIGURE
WIRE RANGE
COPPER/ALUMINUM WIRE STRIP
LENGTH - IN [mm]
STUD SIZE
IN
DIMENSIONS - IN [mm]
HEX KEY* AGENCY
A  .02 [.5] B  .05 [1.3] C  .03 [.8] D  .03 [.8] E  .04 [1] F  .03 [.8] G  .02 [.5] W  .05 [1.3]
LAM2A1/0-14-6Y 1 14 AWG - 1/0 AWG .62 [15.7] 1/4 1.05 [26.7] 1.48 [37.5] 0.63 [15.9] 0.19 [4.7] 1.13 [28.7] 0.77 [19.5] 0.42 [10.7] N/A SLOTTED cULus
LAM2A2/0-14-6Y 1 14 AWG - 2/0 AWG .62 [15.7] 1/4 1.03[26.4] 1.46 [37.2] .63 [15.9] 0.19 [4.7] 1.25 [31.8] 0.77 [19.5] 0.42 [10.7] N/A 3/16 cULus
LAM2A250-38-6Y 1 6 AWG - 250 kcmil 1.00 [25.4] 3/8 1.69[43] 2.58 [65.5] 1.01 [25.6] 0.26 [6.5] 1.64 [41.6] 1.19 [30.3] 1.05 [26.7] N/A 5/16 cULus
LAM2A350-12-6Y 2 6 AWG - 350 kcmil 1.13 [28.6] 1/2 2.0 [51] 2.88 [73.2] 1.13 [28.7] 0.28 [7] 1.91 [48.4] 1.25 [31.8] 0.86 [21.8] 1.73 [44.0] 5/16 cULus
LAM2A600-12-6Y 2 2 AWG - 600 kcmil 1.38 [34.9] 1/2 2.56[65] 3.19 [81.0] 1.38 [34.9] 0.44 [11.2] 2.38 [60.5] 1.56 [39.6] 1.19 [30.2] 2.00 [50.8] 3/8 UL & CSA
LAM2A1000-58-6Y 1 500 kcmil - 1000 kcmil 1.63 [41.4] 5/8 2.62 [66.7] 3.50 [88.9] 1.63 [41.4] 0.50 [12.7] 3.50 [88.9] 1.94 [49.3] 1.00 [25.4] N/A 3/8 UL & CSA
SEE NOTES
LAM2A SERIES
ALUMINUM MECHANICAL LUGS
CUSTOMER DRAWING